
Robotics Club

Welcome to the 24/25 Robotics club. Below is a list of dates we will be
meeting. Please make sure to put them in your planner or calendar. There
are many days from the end of September to the middle of November we
will not meet because I will be coaching school athletics. I am looking
forward to a great year with the club!!!

Tuesday 9/10/24 3:45-4:40 C215 Robotics Club Informational Meeting

Tuesday 9/24/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 9/26/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 10/1/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 10/03/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 10/8/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 10/10/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 10/22/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 10/24/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 10/29/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Tuesday 11/5/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 11/7/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 11/12/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 11/14/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 11/19/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 11/21/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 12/3/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 12/5/24 8-8:40 C215



Tuesday 12/10/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 12/12/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 12/17/24 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 12/19/24 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 1/7/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 1/9/25 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 1/14/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 1/16/25 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 1/21/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 1/23/25 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 1/28/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 1/30/25 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 2/4/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 2/6/25 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 2/11/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 2/13/25 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 2/25/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 2/27/25 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 3/4/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Tuesday 3/11/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 3/13/25 8-8:40 C215

Tuesday 3/25/25 3:45-4:40 C215

Thursday 3/27/25 8-8:40 C215

Saturday 3/29/25 8am-12pm Grandview or Eaglecrest Robocon Competition

Tuesday 4/1/25 3:45-4:40 C215 Disassemble Robots



Thursday 4/3/25 8-8:40 C215 Disassemble Robots if needed

Tuesday 4/8/25 C215 Club Pizza Party



Name Grade Email

Mr. Kelly 6-7-8 mkelly2@cherrycreekschools.org

mailto:mkelly2@cherrycreekschools.org


Name Grade Email

Mr. Kelly 6-7-8 mkelly2


